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MecTo lop, poxaeHus Bpems WA
1. XUTATNHA AnéHa 09 kmc  MATI "KocuHo" 17:37.18 634 KmC

50m: 32.03 32.03 450m:  5:09.02 35.07 850m: 9:53.60 35.90 1250m: 14:40.83 36.06
100m: 1:06.38 34.35 500m: 5:44.36 35.34 900m: 10:29.29 35.69 1300m: 15:16.80 35.97
150m:  1:40.76 34.38 550m: 6:19.43 35.07 950m: 11:05.04 35.75 1350m: 15:52.85 36.05
200m: 2:15.28 34.52 600m: 6:54.92 35.49 1000m: 11:40.92 35.88 1400m: 16:28.89 36.04
250m: 2:49.66 34.38 650m: 7:30.55 35.63 1050m: 12:16.47 35.55 1450m: 17:03.74 34.85
300m: 3:24.32 34.66 700m: 8:06.41 35.86 1100m: 12:52.43 35.96 1500m: 17:37.18 33.44
350m: 3:59.06 34.74 750m:  8:42.02 35.61 1150m:; 13:28.97 36.54
400m:  4:33.95 34.89 800m: 9:17.70 35.68 1200m: 14:04.77 35.80

2. TYYKOBA YnbsiHa 09 kmc MKCLUOP "BocToK" 18:00.30 594 kmc

50m: 31.93 31.93 450m:  5:07.15 35.33 850m: 9:59.21 36.40 1250m: 14:56.98 37.53
100m: 1:06.08 34.15 500m: 5:42.94 35.79 900m: 10:36.35 37.14 1300m: 15:33.99 37.01
150m:  1:40.46 34.38 550m: 6:19.29 36.35 950m: 11:13.51 37.16 1350m: 16:11.03 37.04
200m: 2:14.55 34.09 600m: 6:55.67 36.38 1000m: 11:50.55 37.04 1400m: 16:47.82 36.79
250m: 2:48.48 33.93 650m:  7:32.38 36.71 1050m: 12:27.93 37.38 1450m: 17:23.66 35.84
300m: 3:22.61 34.13 700m:  8:09.09 36.71 1100m: 13:04.92 36.99 1500m: 18:00.30 36.64
350m:  3:57.05 34.44 750m:  8:45.88 36.79 1150m: 13:42.13 37.21

400m:  4:31.82 34.77 800m: 9:22.81 36.93 1200m: 14:19.45 37.32

3. TPA3SHOBA AHHa 09 kmc CLUOP "MockBuy" 18:05.70 585 kmc

50m: 32.43 32.43 450m: 5:18.78 36.64 850m: 10:11.24 36.65 1250m: 15:03.70 36.90
100m: 1:07.10 34.67 500m: 5:55.11 36.33 900m: 10:47.84 36.60 1300m: 15:40.28 36.58
150m: 1:42.26 35.16 550m: 6:31.87 36.76 950m: 11:24.49 36.65 1350m: 16:17.15 36.87
200m: 2:17.56 35.30 600m:  7:08.60 36.73 1000m: 12:01.05 36.56 1400m: 16:54.21 37.06
250m: 2:53.12 35.56 650m:  7:44.80 36.20 1050m: 12:36.89 35.84 1450m: 17:30.55 36.34
300m: 3:29.40 36.28 700m: 8:21.31 36.51 1100m: 13:13.17 36.28 1500m: 18:05.70 35.15
350m: 4:05.75 36.35 750m:  8:57.83 36.52 1150m: 13:49.68 36.51

400m: 4:42.14 36.39 800m:  9:34.59 36.76 1200m: 14:26.80 37.12

4. OATKO MwunaHa 09 kmc MATI "KocnHo" 18:57.35 509 |

50m: 34.33 34.33 450m:  5:34.39 37.68 850m: 10:39.33 38.84 1250m: 15:49.89 38.88
100m: 1:10.85 36.52 500m: 6:13.09 38.70 900m: 11:17.80 38.47 1300m: 16:29.24 39.35
150m: 1:47.93 37.08 550m: 6:51.37 38.28 950m: 11:58.36 40.56 1350m: 17:07.05 37.81
200m: 2:25.36 37.43 600m: 7:29.71 38.34 1000m: 12:36.91 38.55 1400m: 17:45.67 38.62
250m: 3:02.72 37.36 650m: 8:08.51 38.80 1050m: 13:14.31 37.40 1450m: 18:21.96 36.29
300m: 3:40.25 37.53 700m: 8:45.25 36.74 1100m: 13:53.41 39.10 1500m: 18:57.35 35.39
350m: 4:18.40 38.15 750m:  9:22.97 37.72 1150m: 14:32.57 39.16

400m:  4:56.71 38.31 800m: 10:00.49 37.52 1200m: 15:11.01 38.44

5. CTAPUKOBA TatbsiHa 10 | MATI1 "KocuHo" 18:59.74 506 |

50m: 34.82 34.82 450m:  5:39.59 38.28 850m: 10:47.57 38.78  1250m: 15:55.24 38.82
100m: 1:12.34 37.52 500m: 6:18.14 38.55 900m: 11:25.38 37.81  1300m: 16:32.62 37.38
150m: 1:50.48 38.14 550m: 6:56.61 38.47 950m: 12:03.55 38.17  1350m: 17:10.58 37.96
200m: 2:28.53 38.05 600m: 7:35.38 38.77  1000m: 12:42.63 39.08  1400m: 17:48.25 37.67
250m: 3:06.66 38.13 650m: 8:13.82 38.44  1050m: 13:21.73 39.10  1450m: 18:25.49 37.24
300m:  3:44.93 38.27 700m:  8:52.09 38.27  1100m: 14:00.01 38.28  1500m: 18:59.74 34.25
350m:  4:23.44 38.51 750m:  9:30.66 38.57  1150m: 14:38.11 38.10

400m: 5:01.31 37.87 800m: 10:08.79 38.13  1200m: 15:16.42 38.31

6. TEPEXOBA Codhbs 10 I MAI "XoBpuHo" 19:10.80 491 |
50m: 34.82 34.82 450m: 5:41.86  33.78 850m: 10:48.22 38.13  1250m: 15:58.40  39.04
100m: 1:11.82 37.00 500m: 6:20.59  38.73 900m: 11:26.86 38.64  1300m: 16:37.31  38.91
150m:  1:49.80 37.98 550m: 6:57.93  37.34 950m: 12:05.15 38.29  1350m: 17:16.64  39.33
200m:  2:28.32 38.52 600m: 7:36.25  38.32  1000m: 12:44.08 38.93  1400m: 17:55.40  38.76
250m:  3:06.95 38.63 650m: 8:14.69  38.44  1050m: 13:22.60 38.52  1450m: 18:36.18  40.78
300m: 3:45.34 38.39 700m: 8:52.84 3815  1100m: 14:01.06 38.46  1500m: 19:10.80  34.62
350m:  4:24.07 38.73 750m:  9:31.31  38.47  1150m: 14:40.28 39.22
400m:  5:08.08 44.01 800m: 10:10.09  38.78  1200m: 15:19.36 39.08
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7. KY3HELOBA Mapus 09 I MATIT "XoBpuHo" 19:20.38 479 |

50m: 35.20 35.20 450m:  5:39.85 38.40 850m: 10:52.94 39.24  1250m: 16:07.69 39.27
100m:  1:12.14 36.94 500m:  6:18.68 38.83 900m: 11:32.21 39.27  1300m: 16:47.20 39.51
150m:  1:50.22 38.08 550m:  6:57.61 38.93 950m: 12:11.40 39.19  1350m: 17:26.42 39.22
200m:  2:28.39 38.17 600m:  7:36.65 39.04  1000m: 12:50.66 39.26  1400m: 18:04.78 38.36
250m:  3:06.35 37.96 650m:  8:15.94 39.29  1050m: 13:30.19 39.53  1450m: 18:43.19 38.41
300m:  3:44.67 38.32 700m:  8:55.06 39.12  1100m: 14:09.57 39.38  1500m: 19:20.38 37.19
350m:  4:23.17 38.50 750m:  9:34.52 39.46  1150m: 14:49.07 39.50

400m:  5:01.45 38.28 800m: 10:13.70 39.18  1200m: 15:28.42 39.35

8. KPACABWHA Taucus 10 I MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTythbeBCKuii 19:21.73 477 |

50m: 34.30 34.30 450m:  5:44.56 39.15 850m: 10:54.47 39.01  1250m: 16:10.15 40.36
100m: 1:12.43 38.13 500m:  6:23.29 38.73 900m: 11:33.50 39.03  1300m: 16:48.70 38.55
150m: 1:51.44 39.01 550m: 7:01.54 38.25 950m: 12:12.84 39.34 1350m: 17:27.76 39.06
200m:  2:30.47 39.03 600m:  7:40.18 38.64  1000m: 12:51.89 39.05  1400m: 18:06.62 38.86
250m:  3:08.99 38.52 650m:  8:18.40 38.22  1050m: 13:31.60 39.71  1450m: 18:45.00 38.38
300m: 3:47.81 38.82 700m: 8:57.67 39.27  1100m: 14:10.70 39.10  1500m: 19:21.73 36.73
350m:  4:26.16 38.35 750m:  9:37.00 39.33  1150m: 14:50.99 40.29

400m:  5:05.41 39.25 800m: 10:15.46 3846  1200m: 15:29.79 38.80

9. MYPATOBA EnunsaBeta 10 | CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbI" 19:25.70 472 |
50m: 32.44 32.44 450m: 5:41.41 39.77 850m: 10:57.33 39.76 1250m: 16:13.00 39.79
100m:  1:09.32 36.88 500m: 6:21.16 39.75 900m: 11:36.67 39.34 1300m: 16:52.59 39.59
150m:  1:47.37 38.05 550m: 7:00.95 39.79 950m: 12:17.00 40.33 1350m: 17:30.81 38.22
200m: 2:26.09 38.72 600m:  7:40.73 39.78 1000m: 12:55.38 38.38 1400m: 18:09.92 39.11
250m:  3:04.72 38.63 650m:  8:19.65 38.92 1050m: 13:34.75 39.37 1450m:; 18:48.18 38.26
300m: 3:43.57 38.85 700m: 8:58.74 39.09 1100m: 14:14.05 39.30 1500m: 19:25.70 37.52
350m: 4:22.71 39.14 750m:  9:37.66 38.92 1150m: 14:53.78 39.73
400m: 5:01.64 38.93 800m: 10:17.57 39.91 1200m: 15:33.21 39.43

10. MYXVHA AnéHa 10 ] MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTyhbeBCKWiA 19:27.98 470 |

50m: 34.95 34.95 450m: 5:45.74 39.08 850m: 10:57.61 39.48 1250m: 16:14.27 38.90
100m: 1:12.29 37.34 500m: 6:24.31 38.57 900m: 11:37.43 39.82 1300m: 16:53.89 39.62
150m: 1:51.53 39.24 550m: 7:02.99 38.68 950m: 12:16.97 39.54 1350m: 17:33.63 39.74
200m: 2:30.88 39.35 600m: 7:41.43 38.44 1000m: 12:56.77 39.80 1400m: 18:12.19 38.56
250m:  3:09.94 39.06 650m: 8:20.46 39.03 1050m: 13:36.77 40.00 1450m: 18:51.31 39.12
300m: 3:48.33 38.39 700m:  8:59.62 39.16 1100m: 14:16.30 39.53 1500m:; 19:27.98 36.67
350m: 4:27.56 39.23 750m: 9:38.83 39.21 1150m: 14:55.51 39.21

400m: 5:06.66 39.10 800m: 10:18.13 39.30 1200m: 15:35.37 39.86

11. MBAHEHKO WpuHa 09 I MKCLLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa 19:29.70 468 |

50m: 35.11 35.11 450m:  5:39.58 38.62 850m: 10:50.97 39.14 1250m: 16:10.70 39.89
100m:  1:11.93 36.82 500m: 6:18.00 38.42 900m: 11:30.61 39.64 1300m: 16:51.37 40.67
150m:  1:49.90 37.97 550m: 6:56.79 38.79 950m: 12:10.47 39.86 1350m: 17:31.90 40.53
200m: 2:27.81 37.91 600m:  7:35.70 38.91 1000m: 12:50.30 39.83 1400m: 18:12.43 40.53
250m:  3:05.78 37.97 650m: 8:14.39 38.69 1050m: 13:30.50 40.20 1450m: 18:52.57 40.14
300m: 3:43.88 38.10 700m: 8:53.24 38.85 1100m: 14:10.84 40.34 1500m: 19:29.70 37.13
350m: 4:22.34 38.46 750m:  9:32.43 39.19 1150m: 14:50.74 39.90

400m:  5:00.96 38.62 800m: 10:11.83 39.40 1200m: 15:30.81 40.07

12. TKOKMAHOBA Nnnusa 10 I MAI "XoBpuHo" 19:31.18 466 |
50m: 36.13 36.13 450m: 5:49.52  40.08 850m: 11:03.70 39.38  1250m: 16:19.54  39.44
100m: 1:13.94 37.81 500m: 6:29.09  39.57 900m: 11:42.96 39.26  1300m: 16:59.21  39.67
150m:  1:52.32 38.38 550m: 7:08.42  39.33 950m: 12:21.97 39.01  1350m: 17:38.98  39.77
200m:  2:31.62 39.30 600m: 7:47.91  39.49  1000m: 13:01.34 39.37  1400m: 18:18.10  39.12
250m:  3:10.95 39.33 650m: 8:26.96  39.05  1050m: 13:41.17 39.83  1450m: 18:56.43  38.33
300m:  3:50.32 39.37 700m: 9:06.51  39.55  1100m: 14:20.79 39.62  1500m: 19:31.18  34.75
350m:  4:30.08 39.76 750m:  9:4530 3879  1150m: 15:00.32 39.53
400m:  5:09.44 39.36 800m: 10:24.32  39.02  1200m: 15:40.10 39.78
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13. 3ABbANIOBA Bacunuca 10 I MAI "MepBefkoBa" 19:35.98 460 |
50m: 35.46 35.46 450m:  5:45.74 39.69 850m: 11:04.89 39.90  1250m: 16:24.90 39.94
100m:  1:12.80 37.34 500m:  6:25.63 39.89 900m: 11:45.18 40.29  1300m: 17:04.46 39.56
150m:  1:51.33 38.53 550m:  7:05.72 40.09 950m: 12:25.38 40.20  1350m: 17:43.41 38.95
200m:  2:29.70 38.37 600m:  7:45.54 39.82  1000m: 13:05.26 39.88  1400m: 18:22.92 39.51
250m:  3:08.21 38.51 650m:  8:25.42 39.88  1050m: 13:45.21 39.95  1450m: 19:01.08 38.16
300m:  3:47.28 39.07 700m:  9:05.17 39.75  1100m: 14:25.06 39.85  1500m: 19:35.98 34.90
350m:  4:26.65 39.37 750m:  9:44.89 39.72  1150m: 15:04.84 39.78
400m:  5:06.05 39.40 800m: 10:24.99 40.10  1200m: 15:44.96 40.12

14. CBWCTYHOBA AnekcaHgpa 09 Il CLLUOP "Mocksuy" 19:57.69 436 |
50m: 34.33 34.33 450m: 5:50.18 40.25 850m: 11:10.90 40.36  1250m: 16:35.78 41.76
100m: 1:12.27 37.94 500m: 6:30.27 40.09 900m: 11:51.24 40.34 1300m: 17:16.53 40.75
150m: 1:51.53 39.26 550m: 7:10.41 40.14 950m: 12:31.12 39.88 1350m: 17:57.96 41.43
200m:  2:30.86 39.33 600m:  7:50.84 40.43  1000m: 13:11.37 40.25  1400m: 18:39.37 41.41
250m:  3:10.29 39.43 650m:  8:30.78 39.94  1050m: 13:52.07 40.70  1450m: 19:18.71 39.34
300m:  3:49.55 39.26 700m:  9:10.32 39.54  1100m: 14:32.99 40.92  1500m: 19:57.69 38.98
350m:  4:29.75 40.20 750m:  9:50.39 40.07  1150m: 15:13.92 40.93
400m:  5:09.93 40.18 800m: 10:30.54 40.15  1200m: 15:54.02 40.10

15. KOJIOMWNHA KceHus 10 Il MKCLLUOP "BocTok" 21:06.33 368 |
50m: 34.37 34.37 400m:  5:25.99  1:25.55 900m: 12:33.17 1:26.82  1400m: 19:43.60 1:25.43
100m: 1:13.13 38.76 500m: 6:51.87 1:25.88  1000m: 13:59.53 1:26.36  1500m: 21:06.33 1:22.73
150m: 1:53.33 40.20 600m: 8:17.06 1:25.19 1100m: 15:26.07 1:26.54
200m:  2:35.30 41.97 700m: 9:42.68 1:2562  1200m: 16:54.03  1:27.96
300m:  4:00.44 1:25.14 800m: 11:06.35 1:23.67  1300m: 18:18.17 1:24.14
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